Jauch Portable Lithium Power Banks
Power Bank JPB20AHB
KEY FEATURES JPB20AHB
•	 Premium Ultra-High Capacity Power Bank with 20100mAh/ 73Wh
•	 USB Outputs with advanced Quick Charge 3.0 Technology
•	 DC Output with selectable voltage (12V, 16.5V, 19V, 20V, 24V)
•	 Smart LCD screen with info about actual power charged in/out
•	 High-grade components and comprehensive circuit protection
•	 Elegant and slim aluminium housing
•	 Approved by airlines: May be carried in cabin baggage (UN38.3)
SPECIFICATIONS
Energy 20100mAh/73Wh@3.7V
Outputs •	 1x DC (12-24V/3A/75W/ 55W
cont.)
•	 1x USB (5V/2.1A Max.)
•	 1x USB QC3.0 (3.8-12V/18W
Max.)
Inputs •	 1x DC (13-20V/3A Max.)
•	 1x USB-C (5-12V/18W Max.)
Dimension 168x80x23 mm/
6.6x3.1x0.9 inch
Weight 0.5 kg/
1.0 lbs
Temperature 0°C-40°C/
32°F-104°F
Carry-On Baggage*
11/2020
This information is generally descriptive only and is not intended to make or
imply any represention, guarantee or warranty with respect to any cells or bat-
teries. Contact Jauch for later information.
Jauch Quartz